
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 
131 
47 

125 
104 
254 
27 

527 
129 
21 

225 
247 
130 
62 

717 

48 
58 
66 
95 

111 
25 
71 
36 

310 

Name 
Alessandro Di Mario 

Hank Vossberg 

Avery Dreher 

Treston Morrison 

Mavrick Cyr 

Zachary Foster 

Isaac Woodworth 

Nathan Aldrich 

Jose Flores 

Romeo Chiavini 

Solly Mervis 

Graham Williams 

John McKenzie 

Andrew Weyh 

Kevin O'Neill 

Sean Ungvarsky 

Logan Cunnison 

Ryan Wolfe 

Matthew Chapin 

Seth Dahmer 

Dominic Doyle 

Levi Badie 

Mallory Dobbs 

Rodney Vest 

Make 
APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

SUZ 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

SUZ 

APR 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

20.610 

21.044 

42.226 

44.194 

1:06.073 

1:22.564 

1:23.277 

1:27.842 

1:36.893 

1:39.821 

1:51.289 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
21:34.717 

21:55.327 

21:55.761 

22:16.943 

22:18.911 

22:40.790 

22:57.281 

22:57.994 

23:02.559 

23:11.610 

23:14.538 

23:26.006 

21:44.322 

22:01.242 

22:03.522 

16:39.500 

16:39.913 

3:55.673 

1.353 

2.288 

3.909 

4:43.502 

Best Tm 
1:46.026 

1:48.059 

1:48.606 

1:49.759 

1:50.550 

1:52.113 

1:50.382 

1:53.324 

1:53.660 

1:54.095 

1:54.329 

1:54.948 

1:56.340 

1:53.899 

1:57.434 

1:50.305 

1:49.018 

1:53.371 

1:58.251 

Sponsor 
Robem Engineering 

Robem Engineering 

Bad Boys Racing 

Motorcycleupholstery.com 

R2R Canada/Economy Lube & Tire Racing 

Moto-Ace Racing 

Karns/TST Industries 

Aldrich Racing 

Team Pro J's 

Koch Racing 

Ice Barn Racing 

Williams Racing 

M13 Moto 

Weyh Racing 

The Fix/O-Moto Racing 

Koch Racing 

Speeddemon Racing 

Wolfe Racing 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 

Altus Motorsports 

Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

Karns/TST Industries 

Diva Racing 

Realty One 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike #125 - Track Cut -1.8 sec penalty 
Bike #21 - Track cut after the checkerd flag - 2sec penalty 

Printed: 6/29/2025 1:52:23 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

20.610 

Avg. Speed 

82.415 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.026 

Best Speed 

83.866 

Best Lap by 

1 - Alessandro Di Mario 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

SC-Project Twins Cup 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:21:09 

The Ridge 2.470 miles 

6/29/2025 13:20 


