



## MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge

Sorted on Laps

SC-Project Twins Cup The Ridge 2.470 miles

Race 2 6/29/2025 13:20

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:21:09

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	
1	1	Alessandro Di Mario	APR		21:34.717	1:46.026	Robem Engineering	
2	131	Hank Vossberg	APR	20.610	21:55.327	1:48.059	Robem Engineering	
3	47	Avery Dreher	APR	21.044	21:55.761	1:48.606	Bad Boys Racing	
4	125	Treston Morrison	YAM	42.226	22:16.943	1:49.759	Motorcycleupholstery.com	
5	104	Mavrick Cyr	APR	44.194	22:18.911	1:50.550	R2R Canada/Economy Lube & Tire Racing	
6	254	Zachary Foster	APR	1:06.073	22:40.790	1:52.113	Moto-Ace Racing	
7	27	Isaac Woodworth	SUZ	1:22.564	22:57.281	1:50.382	Karns/TST Industries	
8	527	Nathan Aldrich	APR	1:23.277	22:57.994	1:53.324	Aldrich Racing	
9	129	Jose Flores	APR	1:27.842	23:02.559	1:53.660	Team Pro J's	
10	21	Romeo Chiavini	YAM	1:36.893	23:11.610	1:54.095	Koch Racing	
11	225	Solly Mervis	YAM	1:39.821	23:14.538	1:54.329	Ice Barn Racing	
12	247	Graham Williams	APR	1:51.289	23:26.006	1:54.948	Williams Racing	
13	130	John McKenzie	YAM	1 Lap	21:44.322	1:56.340	M13 Moto	
14	62	Andrew Weyh	APR	1 Lap	22:01.242	1:53.899	Weyh Racing	
15	717	Kevin O'Neill	YAM	1 Lap	22:03.522	1:57.434	The Fix/O-Moto Racing	
Not class	ified (7	5% = 9 Laps)						
DNF	48	Sean Ungvarsky	SUZ	DNF	16:39.500	1:50.305	Koch Racing	
DNF	58	Logan Cunnison	APR	DNF	16:39.913	1:49.018	Speeddemon Racing	
DNF	66	Ryan Wolfe	YAM	DNF	3:55.673	1:53.371	Wolfe Racing	
DNF	95	Matthew Chapin	SUZ	DNF	1.353		RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki	
DNF	111	Seth Dahmer	SUZ	DNF	2.288		Altus Motorsports	
DNF	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	DNF	3.909		Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing	
DNF	71	Levi Badie	SUZ	DNF	4:43.502	1:58.251	Karns/TST Industries	
DNS	36	Mallory Dobbs	YAM	DNS			Diva Racing	
DNS	310	Rodney Vest	YAM	DNS			Realty One	

Bike #125 - Track Cut -1.8 sec penalty Bike #21 - Track cut after the checkerd flag - 2sec penalty

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
20.610	82.415	1:46.026	83.866	1 - Alessandro Di Mario

Race Director

Signature:

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit





Printed: 6/29/2025 1:52:23 PM